
Régionale 9 circuits
Schönberg 6.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Alain HEUKEMES
N.S.V. Amel
Circuit : H:Noir très long
Distance : 7680m (Dénivelé 270m)
Temps : 1:57:40 (15'19"/km)

16/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas SILLIEN 0:54:12
2. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:55:53
3. Michel BASTIN 0:56:18

1. 159 00:07:30 340m 22'04"/km
2. 165 00:03:20 00:10:50 181m 18'25"/km
3. 158 00:03:42 00:14:32 331m 11'11"/km
4. 157 00:08:34 00:23:06 426m 20'07"/km
5. 156 00:01:20 00:24:26 141m 9'27"/km
6. 110 00:02:54 00:27:20 297m 9'46"/km
7. 109 00:01:18 00:28:38 131m 9'55"/km
8. 107 00:12:23 00:41:01 400m 30'57"/km
9. 106 00:02:50 00:43:51 199m 14'14"/km

10. 108 00:03:41 00:47:32 296m 12'27"/km
11. 105 00:05:19 00:52:51 480m 11'05"/km
12. 104 00:02:40 00:55:31 269m 9'55"/km
13. 140 00:08:28 01:03:59 505m 16'46"/km
14. 113 00:02:00 01:05:59 194m 10'19"/km
15. 103 00:09:51 01:15:50 312m 31'34"/km
16. 137 00:05:26 01:21:16 459m 11'50"/km
17. 155 00:04:25 01:25:41 417m 10'35"/km
18. 119 00:03:33 01:29:14 276m 12'52"/km
19. 114 00:07:50 01:37:04 464m 16'53"/km
20. 115 00:10:53 01:47:57 339m 32'06"/km
21. 116 00:06:25 01:54:22 555m 11'34"/km
22. 117 00:01:07 01:55:29 154m 7'15"/km
23. 118 00:01:28 01:56:57 216m 6'47"/km
24. 999 00:00:43 01:57:40 143m 5'01"/km
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